
 
 

   SHETLAND RACE COMITTEE 2021  
 
  

     
Fridtjov Bergmann Ulv Hjellestad Anne Lise Myklebust Inge Andre Utåker Jan Vidar Nordstrand 

Chairman Comittee Race Officer Economy PR/sponsors Prizes 

fridtjov_bergmann@yahoo.no ulv@hjellestad.no anne.lise.myklebust@sbanken.no a-utaa@online.no jan.vidar.nordstrand@javino.no 
 

+47 909 72 899 +47 900 64 155 +47 414 57 064 +47 93439466 +47 911 11 837 

     

     

   

 

 

     

Svein Aaland Kjell Magnus Økland Lars Wilhelmsen   

Safety Webmaster Sponsors   

aalands@gmail.com kjellmag@gmail.com lars@sportspartner.no   

+47 918 95 610 +47 950 46 739 +47 95 14 88 77   

     

Send mail to the comittee: shetlandrace@gmail.com 

mailto:aalands@gmail.com
mailto:kjellmag@gmail.com
mailto:shetlandrace@gmail.com


Lerwick Boating Club’s organizing committee 2021 

 

     
Stephen Johnston Sandra Laurenson Jolene Clark Cathy Hallett Elaine Jamieson 

Committee leader Shetland Economy/Sponsorship Lerwick Port Authority liaison Liaison Team Entertainment manager 

stephen.johnston6@btinternet.com 
sandra.laurenson@tiscali.co.uk jolene@lerwick-harbour.co.uk cathyh366@btinternet.com 

elaine.jamieson@hient.co.uk 

 

+ 44 078 36 732 576 +44 7717 53 7838 +44 1595 692 991 +44 787 201 8366 +44 787 201 8366 

     

     

 

   

 

     

Suzanne Shearer   

Secretary   

suzanne.shearer@shetland.gov.uk    

+44 1595 745 858   

     

   
   

   

   

 


